14.2
 FOR MOUNTING AT REAR POSITION
82.9
361
3.27
465
 18.3
16.2
411
27
MIDDLE AND FRONT POSITIONS.
SHELF CAN ALSO BE MOUNTED AT
1.1
20
.8
M5 FOR OPTIONAL
MOUNTING MONITOR ARM
PART NUMBER A
in [mm]
B
in [mm]
VIS-ATS-36 36 [900] 36.5 [927]
VIS-ATS-48 48 [1200] 48.5 [1232]
VIS-ATS-60 60 [1500] 60.5 [1537]
VIS-ATS-72 72 [ 1800] 72.5 [1842]
VIS-ATSE-36 36 [900] 36.5 [927]
VIS-ATSE-48 48 [1200] 48.5 [1232]
VIS-ATSE-60 60 [1500] 60.5 [1537]
VIS-ATSE-72 72 [ 1800] 72.5 [1842]
NOTES:
VIS-ATS INCLUDES INTEGRATED POWER STRIPS1.
VIS-ATSE HAS COVERS AND CAN BE USED TO MOUNT APPROPRIATE ATSE-PS-XX POWER STRIPS.2.
DIMS IN [] ARE IN mm. 3.
56.9
1649
2 IN INCREMENT
661
64.9
 B  1.229
TO BOTTOM OF
 26.0
1445
 A
30.3 [770] MAX
22.3 [566] MIN
BREADBOARD
805
31.7